

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.Nos.3 & 4 in ORIGINAL SUIT No.2/06

STATE OF TAMIL NADU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ANDHRA PRADESH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/05/2007 These applns.were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Mr.V.Krishnamurthy, Sr.Adv.
Mr.G.Umapathy, Adv.
Mr. R. Nedumaran,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr.Adv.
Mr.D.Sudarshan Reddy, Sr.Adv.
Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.
Mr.P.Vinay Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post immediately after vacation. Reply, if any, shall be filed within that time.

(G.V.Ramana)

Court Master

(Veera Verma)

Court Master