

à  
ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.1

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 1-4 in ORIGINAL SUIT NO.2/2006

STATE OF TAMIL NADU

Plaintiff(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ANDHRA PRADESH & ANR.

Defendant(s)

(With appln(s) for ad-interim ex-parte injunction and exemption from filing O.T. and office report )

Date: 30/10/2009 These applns. were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Plaintiff(s) Mr.V.Krishnamurthy, Sr.Adv.  
Mr.G.Umapathy, Adv.  
Mr. R. Nedumaran,Adv.

For Defendant(s) Mr.Mohan Parasaran, ASG  
Mr.S.W.A.Qadri, Adv.  
Mrs.V.B.Gugnani, Adv.  
Ms.Saima Bakshi, Adv.  
For Mr.D.S.Mahra, Adv.

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter in January, 2010 for framing of issues.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master