

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

ORIGINAL SUIT

STATE OF TAMIL NADU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ANDHRA PRADESH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,injunction,interim  
injunction and office report )

Date: 19/01/2011 This Petition was mentioned for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V. Krishnamurthy, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. G. Umapathy, Adv.  
Mr. R. Nedumaran,Adv.  
Mr. Vimal Dubey, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. G.N.Reddy,Adv.  
Mr. V. Pattabhi Ram, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Put up before appropriate Bench.

(Neetu Khajuria)  
Sr.P.A.

(S.S.R. Krishna)  
Court Master