

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SANJAY PARIHAR

Original Suite (s). No(s). 2/2006

THE STATE OF TAMIL NADU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF ANDHRA PRADESH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(MATTER WILL BE TAKEN UP AT 2.30 PM FOR CROSS-EXAMINATION IN
REGISTRAR COURT NO. 1)

Date : 24-11-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K. V. Vijayakumar, AOR
Ms. Malini Poduval, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms. C. K. Sucharita, AOR
Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, AOR
Mr. G. N. Reddy, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SANJAY PARIHAR
Registrar