

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.8

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Original Suite No(s).2/2006

STATE OF TAMIL NADU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ANDHRA PRADESH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 04-09-2018 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA  
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. G. Umapathy, Adv.  
For Mr. K.V. Vijayakumar, AOR

Ms. Malini Poduval, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Aman Leki, ASG  
Ms. S.W.A. Qadri, Adv.  
Mr. Harish Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. A.K. Sharma, AOR

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, AOR

Mr. G.N. Reddy, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List for hearing in the month of January, 2019.

(Jagdish Chander)  
Branch Officer

(Sarita Purohit)  
AR-cum-PS