

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.5

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Original Suit (s). No(s). 2/2006

THE STATE OF TAMIL NADU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF ANDHRA PRADESH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 14-01-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. G. Umapathy, Adv.
Mr. K. V. Vijayakumar, AOR

Ms. Malini Poduval, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Aman Lekhi, ASG
Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.
Mr. Harish Pandey, Adv.
Mr. A. K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, AOR
Mr. G. N. Reddy, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter in the month of July, 2019 on a non-
miscellaneous day.

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA)
COURT MASTER

(JAGDISH CHANDER)
BRANCH OFFICER